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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 -
Spring 2018

Division 067 - Saturday Night

Black Tier

Name
Kou Hirota

Kenichi Tsukuma
Genzo Okuda
Shotaro Saito
Takayuki Sumiya
Teguh Supriyanto
Shinichi Takagi
Hiraku Kamio

Yuta Takeuchi
Kazuyuki Matsumoto
Tsuyoshi Fukumoto
Toshihito Tanizuka
Yukio Inazuka
Naoyuki Ohe
Daisuke Sugawara
Kohei Matsuzaki
Masanori Otani
Masaya Yamaguchi
Satoshi Watanabe

White Tier

Name
Yujiro Yumiba

Makoto Hosaka
Gaku Matsumura
Natsuko Matsuzaki
Ryo Takanezawa
Misa Azechi
Shinpei Nakata
Shigenori Arai
Tomonori Keshikawa
Shun Motomiya
Kei Ohno

Kenya Suzuki
Satoshi Yuino

Seiji Iwatate
Masashi Terai

Takuya Tonomura

Member #

00592
06339
07550
05870
00618
09723
02116
07464
09324
08196
02523
08606
05737
01811
06791
02194
08602
01981
04769

Member #

08784
02143
07549
05639
06854
02114
09722
00444
08865
08197
07751
08597
05321
05875
02959
08206

Team
Ronin

team-bunny White
Do. s+1
Tora.e-mon
Mushi-no-Iki
Imperial |

Do. s+1
team-bunny Black
Mushi-no-Iki
Imperial Il

Blanco

Imperial |
Mushi-no-lki
D-Zone

Ronin

D-Zone

Imperial Il
team-bunny White

Blanco

Team
team-bunny White

Blanco

D-Zone

D-Zone

Blanco

Ronin

Imperial |
team-bunny White
Imperial |

Imperial I
Mushi-no-lki
Tora.e-mon

Do. s+1
team-bunny White
team-bunny Black

Tora.e-mon
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Points
42

36
33
31
31
30
29
28
27
25
23
22
17
16
16
14
14
14
12

Points
42

33
30
27
26
25
21
20
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15

Place
1
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Yukinobu Danjyo

Yoshitaka Ichinomiya

Kira Sugita
Tokuaki Ariyoshi
Masato Fujikawa
Kiyoshi Kaneko
Takashi Nakagawa
Daisuke Yazawa
Natsuko Fukui

Green Tier

Name
Yoshikazu Hayashi

Ryo Matsubara
Daisuke Yuza
Yoko Yamaguchi
Manae Takano
Kazuki Shoji
Maki Nagahashi
Shotaro Sanaka
Taiki Suzuki
Junichi Takahira
Mami Okuyama
Ayuna Ishida
Masako Matsumoto
Akiko Kikuchi
Mana Ohe
Masaki Saito
Narufumi Takemura
Akane Toyonaga
Hitomi Kawarada
Tomoko Nishida
Akine Chiba
Kouta Okuhara
Tomoko Ozaki
Saki Torihara
Tomotoshi Yara
Daiki lwashita
Misa Hiramaru
Naomi Inazuka
Kana Yoshikawa

Tamiya Hamaoka

06495
08203
08207
08205
09184
05697
09276
03735
05322

Member #

04116
04056
09492
05291
08825
08605
09315
04519
09727
09186
09052
09327
08198
08893
07831
08583
09725
01920
05739
09721
07214
09597
02418
07262
08204
09774
08487
05755
04525
08013

D-Zone

D-Zone
Tora.e-mon
Tora.e-mon
Imperial Il
team-bunny Black
Imperial Il

Do. s+1

Do. s+1

Team
team-bunny Black

team-bunny White
Ronin
team-bunny White
D-Zone

Imperial Il
team-bunny Black
Blanco

Ronin

Tora.e-mon
team-bunny White
Tora.e-mon
Imperial Il

Do. s+1

D-Zone

Imperial |

Do. s+1

Ronin

Ronin
Mushi-no-Iki
Blanco

Imperial |
team-bunny Black
Blanco
team-bunny Black
Mushi-no-lki
Ronin
Mushi-no-Iki
Mushi-no-Iki

Tora.e-mon
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Points
34

30
26
22
21

17
18
18
20
20
22
22
24
25

Place
1
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21
21
21
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26
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30

Printed 4/20/2018

Page 2 of 3



JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 067 -
Spring 2018

Maiko Ishiwata
Koudai Ishida
Mina Katsura
Yuka Kobayashi

Satoshi Nakazawa

08200
09484
09726
09563
08489

Imperial |

Imperial Il

Do. s+1
team-bunny Black

Blanco

N =2 a2 N -

A O A~ O b

_ N =, N -

- w A b~ O

30
32
32
34
35

Printed 4/20/2018

Page 3 of 3



